DOMESTIC DEBT

INTEREST RATE COMPOSITION

as at February 28, 2021
(I$mn)

Variable Rate Debt
Fixed Rate Debt
Non Interest -Bearing Debt

Total Debt

I$
185,504.91
601,483.06

50.21

787,038.18

%

23.57
76.42
0.01

100.00

Source: Debt Operations

Debt Management Branch March 23
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