DOMESTIC DEBT INTEREST RATE COMPOSITION as at February 28, 2021 (J\$mn)

	J\$	%
Variable Rate Debt	185,504.91	23.57
Fixed Rate Debt	601,483.06	76.42
Non Interest -Bearing Debt	50.21	0.01
Total Debt	787,038.18	100.00
Source: Debt Operations		
Debt Management Branch March 23, 2021		